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Designed by: Simonetta Sabatucci

www.ideeapuntocroce.it

www.ideeapuntocroce.com

www.lackyeberry.com

Fabric: Aida 14, White
200w X 133h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 36.29w X 24.13h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

o T 2 DMC
] a 2 DMC
| [ | 2 DMC
| (/)] 2 DMC
[ £ 2 DMC
[ [ | 2 DMC
B £ 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
O] ® 2 DMC
o ® 2 DMC
[ ) 2 DMC
B £ 2 DMC
| X 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
[ | 2 2 DMC
[ A 2 DMC
| [ | 2 DMC
= K 2 DMC
B [ 2 DMC
B =) 2 DMC
O p) 2 DMC
] K ) 2 DMC
[ - 2 DMC
[ | . 2 DMC
| & 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ [} 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
O [ 2 DMC
] A% 2 DMC
[ - 2 DMC

209
307
310
414
415
434
435
437
445
471
472
553
603
605
666
699
701
702
703
704
740
741
742
798
801
809
820
904
905
906
907
950
975

Lavender-DK

Lemon

Black

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan-LT

Lemon-LT

Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Violet

Cranberry
Cranberry-vY LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-LT
Kelly Green
Chartreuse
Chartreuse-BRT
Tangerine
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT

Delft Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-DK
Delft Blue

Royal Blue-VY DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Desert Sand-LT
Golden Brown-DK


http://www.ideeapuntocroce.it/
http://www.ideeapuntocroce.com/
http://www.lackyeberry.com/

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
DMC 3340 Apricot-MD

DMC 3341 Apricot

DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3805 Cyclamen Pink
DMC 3826 Golden Brown
DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC White White

DOOEOEECOFOE
CEERAERCrEFsE

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] [ 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT

I p) 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
L] v 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
] < 2 DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

X DMC 437 Tan-LT
DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT

DMC 3340 Apricot-MD

DMC 3841 Baby Blue-Pale
DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC White White

DORONOEO
CERLEW S

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | [ ] 2 DMC 310 Black

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 1 DMC White White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color




Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B = 2 pMC 310 Black
B = 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK




